
EC 600 / 1000 Light
Assen - 4555 mtr.

12 July 2020

Result of Race 1

ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2020-07-12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

1000 Light
 

167 Koen Verhaart  1 -- 10 laps --Honda CBR1000RR 19:23.474 1:55.302 4

165 Michael van Schaik 14.388 2 14.388Honda CBR1000RR 19:37.862 1:55.766 8

194 Rik van Zuilekom 6.216 3 20.604BMW S1000RR 19:44.078 1:55.673 8

757 Bert van der Woude 0.870 4 21.474Kawasaki ZX10R 19:44.948 1:57.049 9

273 Ronald Meyer 8.326 5 29.800Ducati 999 19:53.274 1:57.090 9

10 Jan Buijk 50.447 6 1:20.247Ducati monster twin 20:43.721 2:02.928 2

848 Marcel Hazenberg 21.545 7 1:41.792Ducati 21:05.266 2:02.778 9

141 Ruben Vermeeren 0.068 8 1:41.860BMW S1000RR 21:05.334 2:02.171 4

252 Gerard Vink 29.362 9 2:11.222Yamaha R1 21:34.696 2:05.779 7

215 Berend Vos  10 -- 9 laps --Ducati 19:26.053 2:07.537 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

600 Light
 

224 Michiel Kooij  1 -- 10 laps --Suzuki GSXR 600 19:53.151 1:57.061 7

188 Bart Jacobs 18.701 2 18.701Suzuki GSXR 600 20:11.852 1:59.403 10

207 Wilco van Lavieren 0.554 3 19.255Suzuki GSXR 750 20:12.406 1:58.931 8

442 Erwin Jacobs 12.350 4 31.605Suzuki GSXR 600 20:24.756 2:00.318 7

310 Martien Bergsma 0.953 5 32.558Suzuki GSXR 600 20:25.709 2:00.312 8

828 Mark Van der Male 1.493 6 34.051Yamaha R6 20:27.202 1:59.623 5

142 Stijn Van tol 0.148 7 34.199Daytona 675 20:27.350 2:00.264 10

855 Sebastiaan ten Brink 6.435 8 40.634Yamaha R6 20:33.785 2:00.710 7

30 Patrick Tak 0.721 9 41.355Yamaha R6 20:34.506 2:00.317 7

944 Ben Meijles 0.329 10 41.684Honda CBR600RR 20:34.835 2:00.025 8

16 Jonathan Schuijt 2.290 11 43.974Ktm rc390 20:37.125 2:00.115 10

147 Kevin Nieuwenhuis 11.369 12 55.343Suzuki GSXR 600 20:48.494 2:01.752 4

271 Thierry van Zandvoort 1.142 13 56.485Suzuki GSXR 600 20:49.636 2:01.954 8

48 Tom Van Sommeren 8.403 14 1:04.888Yamaha R6 20:58.039 2:02.469 5

904 Sibrand Komdeur 5.054 15 1:09.942Suzuki GSXR600 21:03.093 2:03.829 3

471 Erwin Arentsen 0.763 16 1:10.705Honda CBR600RR 21:03.856 2:03.467 9

805 Luuk Bos 0.590 17 1:11.295Honda CBR600RR 21:04.446 2:02.934 9

156 Jan Zundert 4.695 18 1:15.990Yamaha R6 21:09.141 2:02.812 4

226 Anthony Vilches-Kolkman 2.686 19 1:18.676Suzuki GSXR 600 21:11.827 2:04.622 9

15 Elias van Roekel 0.534 20 1:19.210KTM RC390 21:12.361 2:03.443 9

26 Wes Kleinfeld 0.246 21 1:19.456LTM RC  390 R 21:12.607 2:03.498 10

119 Joyce Smallenbroek  22 -- 9 laps --Yamaha R6 19:26.355 2:03.856 9

259 Tim Boonsma 0.758 23 0.758Yamaha R6 19:27.113 2:05.787 5

516 Kevin Hazelaar 33.848 24 34.606 20:00.961 2:08.707 5

447 Tobias Ubink 1:04.259 25 1:38.865Suzuki GSXR 600 21:05.220 2:16.899 5

106 Mike Spies  26 -- 8 laps --Honda CBR600RR 16:54.572 2:02.936 5

46 Hans de Leeuw 3:02.650 27 3:02.650Kawasaki ZX6R 19:57.222 2:25.004 2

17 Rolf Bieleveld  28 Yamaha R6

723 Paul Gieben  29 Honda CBR600RR

TimekeeperStewardOrganisatie

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:55.302  in lap  4  by  nbr. 167 : Koen Verhaart (Honda CBR1000RR)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Frank Kerseboom Johnny Hoekman 
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